

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.14

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1458/2020

UTTAR PRADESH GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT NON GAZETTED
EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION (REGD.) & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos. 309-313/2020 in C.A. Nos. 6799-6803/2019(III-A),
314-318/2020 in C.A. Nos. 6938-6942/2019 (III-A) and W.P. (Civil)
Nos. 332/2021 (X) and 333/2021 (X)

Date : 28-07-2023 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, AOR (mentioned by)
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Liza George, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchira Goel, AOR
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR
Mr. Ajay Vikram Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the court made the following
O R D E R

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos. 309-313/2020 in C.A. Nos. 6799-
6803/2019, 314-318/2020 in C.A. Nos. 6938-6942/2019
and W.P. (Civil) Nos. 332/2021 and 333/2021.

List in the last week of August, 2023.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS

(Nand Kishor)
Court Master (NSH)