

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION(S)(CIVIL) NO(S). 1458/2020

UTTAR PRADESH GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT NON GAZETTED
EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION (REGD.) & ANR.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 309-313/2020 in C.A. No. 6799-6803/2019
(III-A)

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 314-18/2020

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.332/2021

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.333/2021

Date : 22-07-2024 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, AOR (MENTIONED BY)

Ms. Shilpa Liza George, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

Mr. Anoop Prakash Awasthi, AOR

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, AOR

Ms. Saroj Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Mr. Alakh Alok Srivastava, AOR

Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

UPON being mentioned the court made the following
O R D E R

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 309-313/2020 in C.A. No. 6799-6803/2019

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 314-18/2020, WRIT PETITION (CIVIL)

NO.332/2021, WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.333/2021

Not to be deleted from the notified date i.e. on 13th August, 2024.

(Nand Kishor)
Court Master (NSH)

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS