

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.15

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No.1458/2020

UTTAR PRADESH GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT  
NON GAZETTED EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION (REGD.) & ANR.      Petitioners

VERSUS

THE CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS.      Respondents

WITH

SLP(C) No. 27724/2023 (XI)  
(with I.A. No.255011/2024-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 18-12-2024 I.A. No.255011/2024 was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR  
Ms. Shilpa Liza George, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kanchan Kumar, Adv. (mentioned by)  
Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, AOR

M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

M/S Viadroit, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

Mr. Anoop Prakash Awasthi, AOR

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, AOR

Ms. Saroj Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

**Mr. Alakh Alok Srivastava, AOR**

**Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR**

**Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR**

**UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

List I.A. No.255011/2024 in SLP(C) No. 27724/2023 on 21<sup>st</sup> January, 2025.

**(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)**