

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No.1458/2020

UTTAR PRADESH GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT
NON GAZETTED EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION (REGD.) & ANR. Petitioners

VERSUS

THE CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS. Respondents

[AT 12.00 NOON]

Date : 15-04-2025 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHANFor Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Liza George, AORFor Respondent(s) : Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Nitin Singh, AOR
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, AOR
M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR
M/S Viadroit, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR
Mr. Anoop Prakash Awasthi, AOR
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, AOR
Ms. Saroj Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR
Mr. Alakh Alok Srivastava, AOR
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR
Mr. Rohit Kumar, AOR
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, AORUPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList the writ petition on 22nd April, 2025 at 11:30 a.m. along with the
connected matters.(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
ASST. REGISTRAR-CUM-PS(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)